B
R
IS
TO
L / B
O
A
R

 5
B R I S T O L  /  B O A R D 	 5 - 3
Effective April 15, 2017
SPRINGHILL INDEX
M   Carton Price Per 1000 Sheets
Code   Basis / GSM   Size   Weight   Quantity NON-TRADE TRADE
CUT SIZE 250 Sheet Packages
White
30100A 90 / 163   8.5 x 11   21.62 2000 43.68 30.89
30100B 8.5 x 14   27.54 2500 58.56 41.41
30100C 9 x 11   22.90 2500 48.69 34.43
30100D 11 x 17   43.27 1000 92.01 65.06
30102A 110 / 199   8.5 x 11   26.44 2000 51.84 36.66
30102B 8.5 x 14   33.66 2000 69.57 49.19
30102C 9 x 11   28.00 2000 57.87 40.92
30102D 11 x 17   52.88 1000 109.29 77.28
30101A   Blue         30101B  Buff         30101C  Canary
30101D   Cherry       30101E  Green       30101F  Ivory          30101G  Salmon
90 / 163   8.5 x 11   21.62 2500 46.23 32.69
30103A   Blue         30103B  Buff         30103C  Canary         30103G  Ivory
30103D   Cherry       30103F  Green       30103H  Salmon     30103E Gray
110 / 199   8.5 x 11   26.44 2000 54.96 38.86
30103J   Blue         30103K  Green         30103L  Canary         30103M  Ivory
110 / 199   11 x 17  52.88 1000 115.55 81.70
• Approx. Caliper: BS 90 =.0076,  BS 110= .0095
Dry Toner
• contains 10% post-consumer fiber
• Guaranteed for offset duplicators and high-speed copiers/laser printers that accept higher basis weight papers
• Smooth, hard Surface  • 92 Brightness White
Back To Index
5 - 4 	 B R I S T O L  /  B O A R D
Effective April 15, 2017
SPRINGHILL INDEX (Continued)
M   Carton                               Price Per 1000 Sheets
Code   Basis / GSM   Size   Weight   Quantity NON-TRADE TRADE
PARENT SIZE
White
30100E 90 / 163   22.5 x 28.5   148 500 299.02 211.43
30100F 22.5 x 35   182 500 367.71 260.00
30100G 24 x 36   200 500 404.08 285.72
30100H 25.5 x 30.5   180 500 363.67 257.14
30102E 110 / 199   17.5 x 22.5   111 1000 254.95 180.28
30102F 22.5 x 28.5   181 500 415.74 293.96
30102G 25.5 x 30.5   220 500 505.31 357.30
30102H 22.5 x 35   223 500 512.21 362.17
30102J 24 x 36   244 500 560.44 396.28
30101H   Blue         30101J  Canary
90 / 163   30.5 x 25.5   180 500 448.36 317.03
30101K   Blue         30101L  Buff         30101M  Canary        30101R  Ivory
30101N   Cherry      30101Q  Green       30101S  Salmon         30101P  Gray
90 / 163   22.5 x 35   182 500 453.34 320.55
30103N   Blue         30103P  Buff         30103Q  Canary
110 / 199 30.5 x 25.5 220 500 532.63 376.62
30103R   Blue         30103S  Buff         30103T  Canary      30103X  Ivory
30103U   Cherry       30103W  Green       30103Y  Salmon         30103V  Gray
110 / 199   22.5 x 35 223 500 539.89 381.75
30104A   Blue         30104B  Canary        30104C  Gray       30104D  Green
30104E   Ivory
140 / 253   22.5 x 35 284 500 687.58 486.18
• Approx. Caliper: BS 90 =.0076,  BS 110= .0095
Dry Toner

D
 –
 5
B R I S T O L  /  B O A R D 	 5 - 5
Effective April 15, 2017
SPRINGHILL VELLUM BRISTOL
M   Carton Price Per 1000 Sheets
Code   Basis / GSM   Size   Weight   Quantity NON-TRADE TRADE
CUT SIZE 250 Sheet Packages
White
30110A  67 / 147   8.5 x 11   19.52 2000 39.44 27.89
30110B 8.5 x 14   24.86 2000 52.86 37.38
30110C 11 x 17   39.06 1000 83.06 58.73
30110F 80 / 175   8.5 x 11   23.32 2000 47.38 33.50
30110G  11 x 17   46.64 1000 99.74 70.53
30111A    Blue 30111B    Canary 30111C   Cream
30111D    Goldenrod 30111E    Gray 30111F    Green
30111G    Ivory 30111H    Orchid 30111J    Peach
30111K    Pink 30111L    Tan
        67 / 147   8.5 x 11   19.52 2000 41.74 29.52
30111M    Blue 30111N    Canary 30111P    Cream
30111Q    Goldenrod 30111S    Ivory 30111R    Green
30111T    Gray 30111U    Pink
        67 / 147   11 x 17   39.06 1000 87.69 62.01
M   Carton Price Per 1000 Sheets
Code   Basis / GSM   Size   Weight   Quantity NON-TRADE TRADE
PARENT SIZE
White
30110D  67 / 147   23 x 35 168 500 321.97 227.66
30110E 26 x 40 218 500 417.79 295.41
30110H  80 / 175 23 x 35 201 500 394.50 278.94
30110J 26 x 40 260 500 510.30 360.82
30112A    Blue 30112B    Canary 30112C    Cream
30112D    Gray 30112E    Green 30112F    Ivory
30112G    Orchid 30112H    Pink 30112J    Tan
30112K    Goldenrod
        67 / 147   23 x 35 168.00 500 420.50 297.34
• Approx. Caliper: BS 67 =.0088,  BS 80=.0103
• Soft, toothy finish  • 92 Brightness White